IM Brown

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Brannan, Peter M Alwoodley B 2134 1 1 100% 100%
Wills, Tom Sheffield B 2231 4 4 100% 100%
Wong, James Rose Forgrove B 1774 1 1 100% 100%
Edwards-Wright, MIes - sheffiela B 2100 2 2 100% 100%
Billenness, Greg Iikley Dragons 2144 1 1 100% 100%
Larchikov, Maksym Hull DCA B 1959 1 1 100% 100%
Catto, Joseph Hull DCA B 1957 1 1 100% 100%
Sasikumar, Srivathsan Alwoodley B 2336 2 2 100% 100%
Hambly, David ] Hull DCA B 1881 1 1 100% 100%
preewlezlikowsid, Calderdale B 2057 11 100% 100%
Masiak, Paul York C 1942 2 2 100% 100%
Boutsias, Jason Sheffield B 400 1 1 100% 100%
Foo, John York C 2027 2 2 100% 100%
Maniyar, Arnav Alwoodley A 2096 1 1 100% 100%
Davidson, James Rose Forgrove B 1690 2 2 100% 100%
Madzia, Nathan Alwoodley B 0 0 0 100% 0%
Hepworth, Peter Huddersfield 2257 2 2 100% 100%
Howorth, Jack York C 2024 4 4 100% 100%
Dickson, Kieran Harrogate B 2320 1 1 100% 100%
Miklevicz, Jim Hull DCA B 2129 1 1 100% 100%
Dalgleish, Dexter Alwoodley B 0 0 0 100% 0%
Sheard, Martin ] Huddersfield 2040 1 1 100% 100%
Grasham, John Alwoodley A 2078 1 1 100% 100%
Chotai, Samesh Iikley Dragons 1644 1 1 100% 100%
Coop, Brian H Harrogate B 1793 1 1 100% 100%
Jiang, Aaron York C 0 0 0 100% 0%
Walker, Jack Hull DCA B 1936 2 2 100% 100%
Key, Tom Sheffield B 1930 2 2 100% 100%
Eagleton, Greg T Huddersfield 2219 1 1 100% 100%
Boothman, William Harrogate B 0 0 0 100% 0%
prittain, Stephen Calderdale B 1730 11 100% 100%
Porter, Richard Calderdale B 2519 1 1 100% 100%
Hill, Daniel W York C 2340 1 1 100% 100%
Micklethwaite, Peter Huddersfield 2098 7% 8 94.44% 93.75%
Butterworth, Paul Ilkley Dragons 1994 7% 8 94.44% 93.75%
Mata, Andrew B Ilkley Dragons 2088 5%2 6 92.86% 91.67%
Smith, Jacob Ilkley Dragons 987 3% 4 91.67% 87.5%
Hinchcliffe, Gary Huddersfield 1908 7 8 88.89% 87.5%



Name

Kungurovs, Olegs K
Telukuntla, Sai Pavan
Gajdosz, Marek
Madzia, Nathan
Store, Martin A

Gray, Dave

Egan, William ]
Webster, Vivien

Karumazondo,
Rangarirai Ernest

Burke, Mitchell R
Nayak, Varun
Ibbitson, Anthony
Craig, Ian

Willey, Chris G
Nettleship, Andrew
Frost, Geoff
Stewart, T Noel
Hall, ]

Keely, Leo A
Perkins, Peter T
Hepworth, Nigel R
Corcoran, Gary
Harrington, Steve
Science, Ben D
Mercy, John R
Slater, Brad
Turner, Tim M
Day, Jonathon
Brown, Geoffrey D

Holroyd-Doveton,
Nathaniel

Khadaev, Shamil
May, Paul

Khan, Karim
Colledge, Dave
Collier, James P
Stephenson, David W
Thompson, Keith
Pedro, David L
Gallagher, Dominic
Redmond, Pete
Corbett, Malcolm E

Team Performance Score Games

Ilkley Dragons 1866
Huddersfield 1791
Sheffield B 2066
Alwoodley A 1352
Alwoodley A 1847
Huddersfield 1471
Hull DCA B 1472
Calderdale B 1758

Alwoodley A 2057

Huddersfield 2051
Alwoodley A 1749
Rose Forgrove B 2005

York C 1749
Sheffield B 1891
Sheffield B 1580
Sheffield B 1801
York C 1852

Ilkley Dragons 1787
Huddersfield 1995
Hull DCA B 1796
Huddersfield 1642
Ilkley Dragons 1812
Calderdale B 1413
Rose Forgrove B 1711
Sheffield B 1837
Ilkley Dragons 1386
Hull DCA B 2036
Rose Forgrove B 1742

Sheffield B 1705
Sheffield B 1359
Sheffield B 1608

Alwoodley A 1879
Calderdale B 1810
Calderdale B 1592
Rose Forgrove B 1977
Hull DCA B 1940
Hull DCA B 1799
Alwoodley A 1774
Rose Forgrove B 1529
Ilkley Dragons 1898
Calderdale B 1681

6
3%
7%
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Including Excluding

Defaults

87.5%
87.5%
83.33%
80%
80%
78.57%
78.57%
77.78%

75%

75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
72.22%
71.43%
70%
70%
68.75%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
62.5%

62.5%

62.5%
61.11%
61.11%
61.11%
60%
58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
56.25%

Defaults
85.71%
87.5%
83.33%
80%

80%
75%
70%
75%

75%

70%
75%
75%
50%
75%
66.67%
75%
75%
68.75%
66.67%
70%
62.5%
64.29%
64.29%
66.67%
66.67%
60%
66.67%
58.33%
57.14%

62.5%

62.5%
61.11%
61.11%
61.11%
60%
58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
50%
56.25%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Ward, Alec Huddersfield 1618 4 8 55.56% 50%
Idle, Oscar] Sheffield B 1987 1 2 50% 50%
Hopwood, Paul M York C 2083 Ya 1 50% 50%
Hipshon, John Alwoodley A 1779 2 4 50% 50%
Lipman, Zak Alwoodley A 814 0 1 50% 0%
Mupfiga, Thabiso Alwoodley B 1668 Y 1 50% 50%
Flint, Martina York C 1976 1 2 50% 50%
Gollins, Tim Sheffield B 1670 Ya 1 50% 50%
RoyChowdhury, Aashita Alwoodley B 1616 1 3 50% 33.33%
Wood, Philip A Hull DCA B 1465 1% 3 50% 50%
Tate, John Ilkley Dragons 1456 1 2 50% 50%
Webb, Matthew D Ilkley Dragons 1867 Ya 1 50% 50%
Abbazi, Yassine Ilkley Dragons 1872 1 2 50% 50%
Daneel, Cobus Calderdale B 1638 1 2 50% 50%
Ako, Gawain Iikley Dragons 1649 Ya 1 50% 50%
Barker, Ian Sheffield B 1653 1 2 50% 50%
Pritchard, Paul Harrogate B 1772 2 4 50% 50%
Solomons, Paul Calderdale B 1853 ) 1 50% 50%
White, Richard Harrogate B 1765 1% 3 50% 50%
Webster, Richard ] Sheffield B 1795 2 4 50% 50%
Donegan, Andrew Hull DCA B 1225 0 1 50% 0%
Kendall, Paul SN Hull DCA B 1935 1 2 50% 50%
Allison, Mark S Sheffield B 1624 Ya 1 50% 50%
Kryshtafor, Maksym York C 1746 Y 1 50% 50%
Barnett, Elliott Ilkley Dragons 1627 Y 1 50% 50%
cammanchery Kishoat, sheffield B 1563 vo1 50% 50%
Marshall, Barry York C 1811 Ya 1 50% 50%
Moran, Ben York C 1569 1 2 50% 50%
Gailbraith, Lucas Alwoodley B 1649 1 2 50% 50%
Gregory, Peter Harrogate B 1639 4 9 44.44% 44.44%
Playford, Samuel ] Rose Forgrove B 1683 3% 8 43.75% 43.75%
Ismail, Adam York C 1853 2% 6 41.67% 41.67%
Jones, Paul W York C 1587 2%2 6 41.67% 41.67%
Sharp, Stuart Hull DCA B 1192 22 6 41.67% 41.67%
Harasym, David Harrogate B 1835 2% 6 41.67% 41.67%
Hara, R Malcolm Hull DCA B 1296 2 5 40% 40%
Collins, Steve Harrogate B 1352 2 5 40% 40%
Connor, Michael I Calderdale B 1616 3% 9 38.89% 38.89%
Dutton, Jeff Harrogate B 1535 3 8 37.5% 37.5%
Graham, Oliver Huddersfield 1567 2 7 37.5% 28.57%
Mitchinson, C Rodney S York C 1359 1% 4 37.5% 37.5%



Name

Vickery, Jim E
Rawcliffe, Peter
Jardine, Chris
Clarke, Paul RH
Tate, Richard
Wood, Thomas
Robson, Owen R
Andrews, Norman G
Gottschalk, Daniel
Oliver, Bruce R
Quaite, Toby
Griffiths, Neil
Allan, John M
Rowe, Angelica
Lipman, Zak
Clarke, Sylvan
Ward, Brian
Hara, Narita
Baharisaadi, Mahyar
Bettley, Andrew D
Pearce, Neville R
Callis, Richard O
Magee, Craig
Ryalls, Jay

Bartle, Simon
Hipshon, John
Hesler, Bryan
Postill, Jim R
Green, Milo
Walker, Carl
Green, Milo
Hutton, Steve
Terrington, Chris ]
Redmond, Nigel

Mackenzie, Nathaniel

Anscombe, Simon N
Halpin, David
Prasad, Vinayak

Wojciuechowsk, Szymon

Ragu, Sachin
Brears, Howard
Pollard, Michael A

Performance Score Games

Team

Alwoodley A 1783
Harrogate B 1728
Calderdale B 1667
Rose Forgrove B 1664
Harrogate B 1555
Alwoodley B 1671
York C 1735
York C 1670
Sheffield B 1586
Hull DCA B 1471
Alwoodley B 1300
Rose Forgrove B 1451
Calderdale B 1763
Alwoodley A 1470
Alwoodley B 1494
Alwoodley B 1553
Alwoodley B 1375
Alwoodley B 1525
Alwoodley B 1122
Hull DCA B 1644
York C 1600
Hull DCA B 1481
Alwoodley A 1453
Sheffield B 1461
Rose Forgrove B 1058
Alwoodley B 1736
Hull DCA B 1493
Harrogate B 1048
Alwoodley B 1384
Sheffield B 1277
Alwoodley A 1327
Alwoodley B 1258
Alwoodley A 1438
Ilkley Dragons 1305
Harrogate B 1238
Huddersfield 954

Harrogate B 1198
York C 1222
Alwoodley B 460

Alwoodley B 1408
York C 1346
Hull DCA B 1453

2%
2%
2%
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Including Excluding
Defaults

35.71%
35.71%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.25%
30%
28.57%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
21.43%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Defaults

35.71%
35.71%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
0%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
0%
31.25%
30%
28.57%
10%
25%
14.29%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
21.43%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Sriharan, Sri York C 1222 0 3 0% 0%
Maniyar, Arnav Alwoodley B 1221 0 1 0% 0%
Faham, Hamid Huddersfield 1161 0 1 0% 0%
Matthews, Chris J Hull DCA B 1328 0 1 0% 0%
Lockwood, Herbert York C 1284 0 2 0% 0%
Braunstein, Yael Alwoodley A 1177 0 1 0% 0%
Attwater, Luke Hull DCA B 788 0 1 0% 0%
Wilson, Harry Ilkley Dragons 1254 0 1 0% 0%
McKerracher, Douglas Harrogate B 1409 0 3 0% 0%
Dennington, Robert Alwoodley A 1343 0 1 0% 0%
Jacobs, Talvin Joshua Alwoodley A 1141 0 1 0% 0%
Jacobs, Talvin Joshua Alwoodley B 1517 0 1 0% 0%
Batty, Caelan Ilkley Dragons 1410 0 1 0% 0%
Jones, Matt Rose Forgrove B 1456 0 2 0% 0%
Anderson, Paul W York C 1436 0 1 0% 0%
Zigmond, Andrew Harrogate B 1262 0 1 0% 0%
Noonan, Dylan Huddersfield 1207 0 1 0% 0%
Yerabati, Samiksha Alwoodley B 1114 0 3 0% 0%
Briggs, Brendan Huddersfield 968 0 1 0% 0%
Kilmartin, David Calderdale B 1268 0 1 0% 0%
Kumar, Rehan Alwoodley B 1215 0 1 0% 0%
Daysh, Sofia Alwoodley B 1004 0 1 0% 0%
Libertini, Richard Alwoodley A 1222 0 1 0% 0%
Libertini, Richard Alwoodley B 1276 0 1 0% 0%
Thackray, John Hull DCA B 1623 0 1 0% 0%
Store, Alan Alwoodley B 1390 0 1 0% 0%
South, Robert A Alwoodley A 1419 0 1 0% 0%
Fortey, Stuart Alwoodley A 1304 0 1 0% 0%



